

February 7, 2017

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2312

Page 1, line 8, overstrike "as an emergency medical"

Page 1, line 8, remove "technician"

Page 1, line 8, overstrike the comma

Page 1, line 8, remove "advanced"

Page 1, line 9, overstrike "emergency medical"

Page 1, line 9, remove "technician"

Page 1, line 9, overstrike ", or"

Page 1, line 10, replace "paramedic" with "under this chapter"

Page 1, line 13, remove the overstrike over "**Supervision of**"

Page 1, line 13, remove "**Hospital licensed advanced**"

Page 1, line 14, overstrike "**technician**"

Page 1, line 14, replace "**and paramedic scope**" with "**services professionals - Scope**"

Page 1, line 15, remove "Licensed advanced"

Page 1, line 15, overstrike "emergency" and insert immediately thereafter "Emergency"

Page 1, line 16, remove "technicians"

Page 1, line 16, overstrike "and paramedics," and insert immediately thereafter "services professionals"

Page 1, line 17, remove the overstrike over "~~Under this~~"

Page 1, line 18, remove the overstrike over "~~section, these emergency medical services professionals~~"

Page 1, line 19, after "executive" insert "must be supervised by a hospital designated physician, physician assistant, advanced practice registered nurse, or registered nurse"

Page 1, line 19, remove the overstrike over the overstruck period

Renumber accordingly